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Rooms

The Hotel Las Arenas Balneario Resort is a five star grand luxury hotel and member of the Leading Hotels of the World. The 
hotel is located only a few meters away from the Malvarrosa beach and used to be back in 1898 a historical, antique 
SPA. The hotel opened its doors in 2006 and combines the old building with the new modern complex using high quality 
materials and letting it shine again. Next to the beach and also very close to the city center it is the perfect place to set up 
conferences, celebrations or banquets or just relax in the SPA and spacious gardens and enjoy our professional service.

Air-conditioning

Interactive television

Bathrobe and slippers

Terrace furniture in rooms 

with balcony

Gratis Wi-Fi internet access

Music equipment

Pillow menu

Shower with hydromassage

Minibar

Background music

Safe

Hairdryer

Beach towels

253 
rooms in 5 room 
categories

Gastronomy

Brasserie “Sorolla”

Lobby bar

Café with terrace

Pool bar (during season)

Hotel services

Business corner

24 hours reception

Conference facilities

Gym

Laundry service

Adjusted zones for 

handicapped persons

Wi-Fi internet access

Concierge

24 hours security service

Private parking

Exterior swimming pool

SPA

Indoor swimming pool

Exchange of money

24 hours room service

International daily press

8.000 m² of garden

Paddel court

Solarium with deckchair 

and towelsMeeting rooms

Meeting rooms

Poseidón
Baco
Calipso
Centauros
Cronos
Apolo
Zeus
Auditorio Sophia
Sophia
Helena
Irene
Diana I
Diana II
Neptuno
Adonis
Argos
Atlas
Olimpia
Hera
Halia
Atenea

M2

680
153
153
153
221
308
308
672
392
154
126
434
344
308
93

109
101
40
15
25
29

Height

2,7
2,7
2,7
2,7
2,7
2,8

5,20-2,50
3,75-2,65

2,7
2,6
2,6
2,8

5,20-2,50
5,3
5,3
5,3
5,3
2,1
2,1
2,1
2,1

Cocktail

600
100
120
120
150
350
350

-
-

50
50

500
300
200
75
75
50
20
-

12
14

School

350
50
60
60
70

204
204
500
188
45
45
-
-

82
42
42
30
24
-

12
12

Theatre

400
70
80
80
95

300
300
500
188
60
60
-
-

128
48
48
48
30
-

16
16

Banquet

350
80

100
100
110
200
200

-
-

50
50

280
200

-
-
-
-
-
6
-
-

With a total superface of 
2.500 m2, each conference 
room is exterior with a view 
over the sea, the beach and 
the spectacular gardens. 
All of them are equipped 
with the most modern 
technology and count 
with the most professional 
qualified service in order 
to organize a successful 
event.


