

Hotel Santos Las Arenas

Eugenia Viñes 22-24 • 46011 • Valencia Tel. (+34) 963 120 600 • Fax (+34) 963 120 615



hotel-lasarenas.com • www.hotel-lasarenas.com · www.h-santos.es



The Hotel Las Arenas Balneario Resort is a five star grand luxury hotel and member of the Leading Hotels of the World. The hotel is located only a few meters away from the Malvarrosa beach and used to be back in 1898 a historical, antique SPA. The hotel opened its doors in 2006 and combines the old building with the new modern complex using high quality materials and letting it shine again. Next to the beach and also very close to the city center it is the perfect place to set up conferences, celebrations or banquets or just relax in the SPA and spacious gardens and enjoy our professional service.

ooms

253 rooms in 5 room categories

Air-conditioning Interactive television Bathrobe and slippers Terrace furniture in rooms with balcony

Gratis Wi-Fi internet access Music equipment Pillow menu Shower with hydromassage Minibar

Background music Safe Hairdryer Beach towels

astronomy



Brasserie "Sorolla" Sorolla Lobby bar
Café with terrace

Pool bar (during season)

otel services

Wi-Fi internet access Concierae Private parking Exterior swimming pool

Indoor swimming pool

Exchange of money 24 hours room service 24 hours security service International daily press 8.000 m² of garden Paddel court Solarium with deckchair and towels

Business corner 24 hours reception Conference facilities Gym Laundry service Adjusted zones for handicapped persons

eeting rooms

/ I =						
Meeting rooms	м ²	Height	Cocktail	School	Theatre	Banquet
Poseidón	680	2,7	600	350	400	350
Baco	153	2,7	100	50	70	80
Calipso	153	2,7	120	60	80	100
Centauros	153	2,7	120	60	80	100
Cronos	221	2,7	150	70	95	110
Apolo	308	2,8	350	204	300	200
Zeus	308	5,20-2,50	350	204	300	200
Auditorio Sophia	672	3,75-2,65	-	500	500	-
Sophia	392	2,7	-	188	188	-
Helena	154	2,6	50	45	60	50
Irene	126	2,6	50	45	60	50
Diana I	434	2,8	500	-	-	280
Diana II	344	5,20-2,50	300	-	-	200
Neptuno	308	5,3	200	82	128	-
Adonis	93	5,3	75	42	48	-
Argos	109	5,3	75	42	48	-
Atlas	101	5,3	50	30	48	-
Olimpia	40	2,1	20	24	30	-
Hera	15	2,1	-	-	-	6
Halia	25	2,1	12	12	16	-
Atenea	29	2,1	14	12	16	-

With a total superface of 2.500 m², each conference room is exterior with a view over the sea, the beach and the spectacular gardens. All of them are equipped with the most modern technology and count with the most professional qualified service in order to organize a successful event.